10

11

12

13

14

15

Appl. No.

2315016628

2315014029

2315012706

2315019492

2315005284

2315003936

2315004785

2315000739

2315001335

2315000189

2315013678

2315007118

2315019458

2315012741

2315001385

Name
Tanusha Sharma
Priyveer Singh
Sidhu
Heera Singh
Harveer Kaur
Rhythm Brar
Japuiji Kaur
Sidhu
Jaswinder Kaur
Amandeep Kaur
Himanshi
Pardeep Kumar
Mittal
Shabir Ahmad
Amandeep Singh
Amritpal Singh

Ashish Puri

Arvinder Kaur

Father's Name

Rajesh Kumar
Sharma

Mewa Singh
Sidhu

Sukhwant Singh
Pal Singh
Gurmandeep
Singh

Harinder Sindh

Sidhu

Salinder Pal
Baljeet Singh
Krishan Malik
Sham Lal
Mohd Abdullah
Kuldip Singh
Jagbir Singh

R S Puri

Shamsher Singh

21-09-2001

22-02-1994

05-04-1993

04-10-2002

18-02-1999

23-08-2000

07-04-1999

21-06-1994

19-08-1998

08-01-1989

25-05-1993

07-04-1992

15-08-1997

17-05-1977

15-01-1967

GEN

GEN

SC,BAS,RAS

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))

Diploma Course In Persian

Department: DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

96.00

92.20

60.00

80.00

93.00

91.20

93.80

66.00

76.00

64.65

71.60

81.60

54.00

66.80

64.00

96.00

88.80

66.00

98.40

93.00

91.60

84.00

76.00

74.00

71.00

69.33

63.20

63.04

61.20

54.00

Qualy.
Marks obt.
89
235

232

Qualy. Marks Qualy. Norm.

100

300

300

Total

(100)
89

78.333

77.333

NCC/ NSS/ YW/

Skill (upto 4%)

Overall

Marks
89
78.333

77.333

Remarks

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -
Approved

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in
Persian. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload DMC of Certificate Course in Persian.
Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload DMC of Certificate Course in Persian.
Cert-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Upload DMC of Certificate Course in Persian.
SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in
Persian. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload DMC of Certificate Course in Persian.
Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian
Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of the Certificate Course in
Persian. ST -Approved Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in
Persian. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in
Persian. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of the Certificate Course in
Persian. Cert-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Upload DMC of Certificate Course in Persian.
Cert-Result Awaited



