Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) Diploma Course In Persian Department: DEPARTMENT OF URDU/PERSIAN Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315016628	Tanusha Sharma	Rajesh Kumar Sharma	21-09-2001	GEN	96.00	96.00	89	100	89	0	89	Approved by Dept.
2	2315014029	Priyveer Singh Sidhu	Mewa Singh Sidhu	22-02-1994	GEN	92.20	88.80	235	300	78.333	0	78.333	Approved by Dept.
3	2315012706	Heera Singh	Sukhwant Singh	05-04-1993	SC,BAS,RAS	60.00	66.00	232	300	77.333	0	77.333	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS - Approved
4	2315019492	Harveer Kaur	Pal Singh	04-10-2002	GEN	80.00	98.40	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited
5	2315005284	Rhythm Brar	Gurmandeep Singh	18-02-1999	GEN	93.00	93.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited
6	2315003936	Japuji Kaur Sidhu	Harinder Sindh Sidhu	23-08-2000	GEN	91.20	91.60	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved,
7	2315004785	Jaswinder Kaur	Salinder Pal	07-04-1999	SC	93.80	84.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. SC -Approved Cert-Result Awaited
8	2315000739	Amandeep Kaur	Baljeet Singh	21-06-1994	GEN	66.00	76.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited
9	2315001335	Himanshi	Krishan Malik	19-08-1998	GEN	76.00	74.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited
10	2315000189	Pardeep Kumar Mittal	Sham Lal	08-01-1989	GEN	64.65	71.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian Cert-Result Awaited
11	2315013678	Shabir Ahmad	Mohd Abdullah	25-05-1993	ST	71.60	69.33	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of the Certificate Course in Persian. ST-Approved Cert-Result Awaited
12	2315007118	Amandeep Singh	Kuldip Singh	07-04-1992	GEN	81.60	63.20	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited
13	2315019458	Amritpal Singh	Jagbir Singh	15-08-1997	GEN	54.00	63.04	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited
14	2315012741	Ashish Puri	R S Puri	17-05-1977	GEN	66.80	61.20	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload the DMC of the Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited
15	2315001385	Arvinder Kaur	Shamsher Singh	15-01-1967	GEN	64.00	54.00	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Upload DMC of Certificate Course in Persian. Cert-Result Awaited